Team Name

Green

Total
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Buttchecks Bates
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Casablanca

Crazy Careless’s

Explorer

Four Go Mad in Cornwall

Green

Hughes Grenadiers

Green

I Love Trump

Lock, Stott and Two Smoking Barrels

Oswestry Organisational Chaos

Probably Come Last

Quizzards

Green

Smelly People

Team Thomas

The Brisbane Beauts

The Hollies

The Mistletoe Mob

Green

Willsy Wonka and the Chocolate Factory

Green
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Answered correctly as a percentage

100%

94%

28%

100%

94%

72%

83%

72%

33%

61%




